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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 SAJA FEBIN V C MUHAMMED 
RAMSHID K C (HSBN)

1/401.KUNDACHALI, 
THEKKUMTHOTTAM, 

KEDAVOOR, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

2 14/01/2026 JAMEELA T P MOIDEEN KUTTY P P 
(FTHR)

THAZHE 
PONPARAKKAL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

3 14/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SUHAILATH A 

NOUFAL P (FTHR) 12/452 PAYYADI, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

4 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL MUHAMMED (FTHR) 6/275, PUTHUKKUDI, 
VEZHUPPUR, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

5 14/01/2026 FASNA K SHIHABUDHEEN K M 
(HSBN)

KUYYODIYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

6 14/01/2026 Amir Sharaf Sharafuddeen (FTHR) Pootharkuzhiyil, 
Andona, Thamarassery, 
Parappanpoyil, 673573, 

Koduvally

  

7 14/01/2026 SWATLANA SUNIL 
MATHAI

SUNIL MATHAI 
(HSBN)

KAVANEDATH, 
KARADI, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

8 14/01/2026 AMIYA V P GANESAN V P (FTHR) 10/404A, 
VADAKKEPARAMBIL 

HOUSE  
KUDUKILUMMARAM, 

RAROTH VILLAGE  
THAMARASSERY P 

O, THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

9 14/01/2026 JAFFAR IMBICHI 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

CHEEDIPARAMMEL, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THALASSERY

  

10 14/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA  

ASHRAF (FTHR) KANDALAMMAL, 
NELLAMKANDY, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

11 14/01/2026 HILMA FATHIMA ASMA T (MTHR) 4/222, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

12 14/01/2026 SAHRUBAN C K HAMEED (HSBN) CHAKKITTAKKUNNUMMAL, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

13 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHAD C

ABDUL RAHIM C 
(FTHR)

CHEMBATTERY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

14 14/01/2026 KUNHI KANARAN  KUNHIKKANNAN  
(FTHR)

176/Panolikandy, 
Kottappally, 
Kottappally, 

Kottappally, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

15 14/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA P ASSAIN  P (FTHR) POOLAKKAL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

16 14/01/2026 Fathima Sherin P C Ali (FTHR) Periyat Chalil, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

Madavoor, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  

17 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HALLAD N K 

MUHAMMED KOYA 
N K (FTHR)

NATTIKKALLUNGAL 
HOUSE, AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

18 14/01/2026 ANNIE SUNIL 
MATHAI

SUNIL MATHAI 
(FTHR)

KAVANEDATH 
HOUSE, KARADI, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

19 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISAR MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF V P (FTHR)

VALUPOYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

20 14/01/2026 ANAS MUHAMMED P 
K 

MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

6/247 - ANAS MAHAL, 
CHELAM 

PARAMBATH , 
VATTAPARAPOYIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI  P O, 

673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

21 14/01/2026 RUKHIYA KUNHAYIN KUTTY 
(HSBN)

6/309 THETTATH, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

22 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
k p

KADEEJA (MTHR) KIZHAKKEPALAKKAMKUZHIYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

23 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ABDULLA BABA 

HAMSA M P (FTHR) MUNDAPPURAM, 
KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

24 14/01/2026 AFLA FATHIMA M JURAIG M K (HSBN) MATHUKAYATH 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KODUVALLI, 

KIZHAKKOTH P O, 
673572, KODUVALLI

  

25 14/01/2026 AYSHA NIDHA M C SAYLABATH M C 
(FTHR)

MELECHEMBAYIKANDY, 
KALARANTHIRI, 

VAVAD, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

26 14/01/2026 FADIYA K ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KADUMBOTTIL, 
PADANILAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

27 14/01/2026 NOUF NAZAR NAZAR V K (FTHR) VATTAKKANDY, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

28 14/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA U K MUNAVIR KHAN K 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH, 
MANIPURAM, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

29 14/01/2026 AYISHA SHAHANA N 
K

SHAMEER C C (FTHR) VAYALIL, 
KACHERIMUKKU, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

30 14/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJDHA T 
K

IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THUDIYARIKANDY, 
KAREETTIPARAMBU, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

31 14/01/2026 ABDULHAKKEEM K P RAMLA (MTHR) KUDUKKIL 
PARAMBIL, 

KUDUKKILUMMARAM, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, KODUVALLY

  

32 14/01/2026 LIYA SHERIN MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

9/576 A 
THEKKEKUDUKKIL 

HOUSE, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

33 14/01/2026 AVANTHIKA K UNNIKRISHNAN K K 
(FTHR)

KAYATTUKANDIYIL, 
PORGOTTUR, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

34 14/01/2026 FATHIMA DHILNA MUHAMMED K A 
(FTHR)

Kalluveetil, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

35 14/01/2026 UMARUL FAROOK M SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

8/355 B 
MAKKANDIYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

36 14/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER  C M AHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

OTHAYOTH, 
NARIKKUNI P O, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

37 14/01/2026 ASHIF P ABDUL BASHEER P T 
(FTHR)

02/170 B, 
VATTAKKORU 

HOUSE, KORANGAD, 
KEDAVOOR 

VILLAGE, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

38 14/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN T AJMAL  V (HSBN) KUNNUMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

39 14/01/2026 Rida Fathima SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

6/307 THAVANNOOR 
KUNNUMMEL, 

AVILORA, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

40 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
M K 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

MURICHIKANDI 
HOUSE 1, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

41 14/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA SAJID (FTHR) PILAVULLATHIL, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

42 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED ABDUL 
SALAM 

Abdusalam (FTHR) Mundapurath, Kolikkal, 
Kedavoor, Unnikulam, 
673574, Thamarassery

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

43 14/01/2026 FIDA SHERIN V K MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

9/576 A THEKKE 
KUDUKKIL HOUSE, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

44 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED UVAIS 
A T

SUBAIR K C (FTHR) ATTUSTHALAM, 
ATTUSTHALAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

45 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAS  
N K

SHAMEER C C (FTHR) VAYALIL, 
KACHERIMUKKU, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

46 14/01/2026 NAJA NASRIN C P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

6/247   ANAS MAHAL, 
CHELAM 

PARAMBATH , 
VATTAPPARAPOYIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI  P O, 

673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

47 14/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA A SAINUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

AROTTIYIL, 
PALANGAD, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

48 14/01/2026 JAREED MUNAVVIR JAMEELA (MTHR) KAYYELIKUNNUMMAL, 
KUDUKKILUMMARAM, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

49 14/01/2026 NEENU ASHRAF  T K AHAMMED NIZAM 
(HSBN)

THIRULAM 
KUNNUMMAL, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
RAROTH, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

50 14/01/2026 SAYYID 
MUHAMMED ATHAR 

A

JAFAR KOYA 
THANGAL A (FTHR)

THANGALS, 
THATTANCHERI, 

KEDAVUR, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

51 14/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA P T MUHAMMED ALI T 
(HSBN)

PULPARAMBIL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

52 14/01/2026 SAFVAN M C ABDURAHIMAN M C 
(FTHR)

MODAYANICHALIL, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

53 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
M P 

ASHRAF M P (FTHR) 8/430 B MELE 
POOVATHODUKAYIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

54 14/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA P P UMMER P P (FTHR) PULLIL PURAYIL, 
PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

55 14/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA  T K ALMAS K K (HSBN) KARAMBATTU 
KUZHIYIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

56 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFIN K  

GAFOOR K P  (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

57 14/01/2026 NISSAR K MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

58 14/01/2026 NAJA  FATHIMMA ABDUL MUNEER O 
(FTHR)

OTHAYOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

59 14/01/2026 RESHMA A P SANTHOSH (HSBN) NEDUNGATTUMEETHAL, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

60 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN ALI M P 

RIYAS T (FTHR) MANJALAMPOYIL 
HOUSE, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

61 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAFI 
ELLIPARAMBIL 

ALI HAJI 
ELLIPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

7/508 A 
ELLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

62 14/01/2026 SABNA T C NAUFAL C K (HSBN) MANIMUNDA, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

63 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN 

MOOSA KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHERUTHOTTATHIL, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

64 14/01/2026 Shamil Mehaboob Muhammed Basheer TK 
(FTHR)

Millath, MADAVOOR, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

673585, Kozhikode

  

65 14/01/2026 AYSHA ZARIN T K ASHRAF T K (FTHR) THIRULAM 
KUNNUMMAL, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
RAROTH, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

66 14/01/2026 SUMAYYA 
SULTHANA 

SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KANDANKUNNUMMAL, 
POOLODE, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

67 14/01/2026 Aminath Liyya Nazar k Nazar k (FTHR) Sajna Manzil, 
Thalapadikkal, 

Narikkuni, Narikkuni, 
673585, thamarassery

  

68 14/01/2026 NAJIYA M SHAFEEQUE K P 
(HSBN)

THEKKEPURAYIL, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

69 14/01/2026 HIND RASHEED RASHEED (FTHR) 10/359, 
INDEEVARAM, 

AMPALAMUKKU, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

70 14/01/2026 GAGAN BISAL ABDUL SALAM N 
(FTHR)

12/202 D, Theeram, 
Paraaserymukku, 

Narikkuni, Narikkuni, 
673585, Thamarassery

  

71 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL  
P K

SHAMEER (FTHR) KIZHAKKE CHALIL 
HOUSE, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

72 14/01/2026 ABDUL NOUSHAD K 
K 

HAFSATH BEEVI 
(WIFE)

5/70 KAMMATTIERI 
KUNNUMMAL, 

CHUNGAM, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

73 14/01/2026 AYISHA AFNA P K ABDUL MAJEED C K 
(FTHR)

06/37 
PALAKUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, RAROTH 
VILLAGE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

74 14/01/2026 ABDUNNAZIR PATHUMMA (MTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
ANDONA, RAROTH, 
PARAPPAN POYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

75 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM P P 

ABDUL RASHEED P P 
(FTHR)

PULPARAMBIL, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

76 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
T P 

AZEEZ T P (FTHR) THEKKEPOYIL, 
VENNAKKAD, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KOZHIKODE

  

77 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
KKC 

ABDUL RASAQUE  
(FTHR)

KAPPALAMKUZHIYIL, 
VAVAD CENTRE, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

78 14/01/2026 SAYYID SHAHIL P K SAYYID SALEEM 
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL, 
AMBALAKKANDI, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

79 14/01/2026 IRSHAD K ABDUL RAZACK 
(FTHR)

KANDALAMMAL, 
NELLANKANDY, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

80 14/01/2026 Bichimon Mammy 
Kutty Pilathotthil

Kunjayin Kutty Haji 
(FTHR)

18/157 Veluppan Chalil, 
Avelam, Kedavoor, 

Thachampoyil, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  

81 14/01/2026 LANA FATHIMA P M ABDUL NISAR P M 
(FTHR)

KARINCHOLAYIL, 
VETTIOZHINJATHOTTAM, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

82 14/01/2026 MUHSINA T C ABOOBACKER T C 
(FTHR)

THEKKIDICHALIL, 
OMASSERY VIA, 

PUTHUR, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THARASSERY

  

83 14/01/2026 SHIFANA P P MUHAMMED FAVAS 
T (HSBN)

20/108, poovattu poyil, 
thachampoyil, 

thachampoyil, 673573, 
thamarassery

  

84 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

ABDUSSALAM 
(FTHR)

KATHIRITTIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

85 14/01/2026 JABBAR N NAFFEESSA N  
(MTHR)

4/361 
ERATTAPARAMBIL, 

AMBAYATHODE, 
KEDAVOOR, 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

86 14/01/2026 SHAHNA SHARIN  P K NAZAR (FTHR) Pilakkandy, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

87 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN ALI K C 

ALI K C (FTHR) KARAMBRACHALIL, 
PANNUR, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

88 14/01/2026 ABDULKHADER IMBICHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

AREEPURATH 
KANDIYIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

89 14/01/2026 ANSILA K HARIS K P (HSBN) KAITHAPARAMBIL, 
MANIPURAM, 

VAVAD, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

90 14/01/2026 MUSILIHA MUHAMMED (FTHR) CHANDAEVEEDU, 
AMBALAKANDI, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, OMASSERI

  

91 14/01/2026 NATHASHA C NAVAS SHAREEF P V 
(HSBN)

UTHIRATHULLIYIL, 
MANGAD, PUTHUR, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

92 14/01/2026 JIJILA R MANI (HSBN) AALAPPADIMMAL, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

93 14/01/2026 UMMUHANIBEEVI C 
M

IMBICHIKOYA  
THANGAL (HSBN)

CHEVIDAKKAM 
PARAKKAL, 

PALAKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

94 14/01/2026 Sahla Mumthas K P MOIDEEN KUTTY K 
P (FTHR)

15/453 
KOZHIPPARAMBATH, 

CHUNDAPPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

95 14/01/2026 DILFA FATHIMA P KABEER P (FTHR) PANOLATH, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

96 14/01/2026 THABSHIRA K MAJROOF RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

KAVIL, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

97 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED AL 
SABITH 

K K HASSAN KOYA 
(FTHR)

KIZHAMANNIL 
HOUSE, POONOOR, 

KEDAVUR, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

98 14/01/2026 ISMAILKUTTY N JUMAILATH V P 
(WIFE)

NHELLORAMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

99 14/01/2026 SHAMEERA N K ABDUSALIM N K 
(HSBN)

NELLIKUNNUMMAL, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

100 14/01/2026 FIDA  FATHIMA T MUHAMMED T 
(FTHR)

THAROL, ELETTIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

101 14/01/2026 JINSILA M C AFSAL M P V (HSBN) MELE PUTHEN 
VEETTIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

102 14/01/2026 AMINA SHAHEEN MUHAMMED IQBAL 
C P (HSBN)

CHOLAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KODUVALLY POST, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

103 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

PULPARAMBIL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673573, 

KODUVALLY

  

104 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DHAKVAN T K 

MARIYATH (MTHR) THARAKKULATH, 
KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

105 14/01/2026 RINSHA BANU SAJITHA (MTHR) IRUMBINCHEEDANKUNNU, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

106 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
B C 

ABDUL GAFOOR B C  
(FTHR)

7/164 A 
BHAGAVATHICHALIL, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

107 14/01/2026 YADHU KRISHNA S SIVADASAN P (FTHR) PURAYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

108 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAD 
C P 

ABBAS C P (FTHR) CHEVIDAM 
PARAKKAL HOUSE, 

AVILORA, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

109 14/01/2026 NAHEEDA ABDUL NASAR P 
(FTHR)

PURAYIL, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

110 14/01/2026 RISHANA SHERIN  ABOOBACKER V 
(FTHR)

58, NELLIPOYIL, 
KEDAVOOR, 

thachampoyil, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

111 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN P T 

MOOSA P T (FTHR) PANARUTHODUKAYIL, 
CHINGANAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, CHAMAL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

112 14/01/2026 FASEELA MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF A P (HSBN)

ANAPPARAKKAL, 
PALAKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

113 14/01/2026 TISLA P M  BIJU (HSBN) PARAMMAL, 
KOLLARUKANDY, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

114 14/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED A MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

AVITHODI 
PARAMBIL PURAYIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

115 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASITH E 

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

ERANCHONA, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

116 14/01/2026 FARHANA R K ABBAS E (FTHR) 7/645,RAYARUKANDIYIL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

117 14/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN SABEER K P (HSBN) KAREETTIPARAMBIL, 
KAREETTIPARAMB, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

118 14/01/2026 RAMSEENA K C SAJEER P K (HSBN) PEEDIKA KANDIYIL 
HOUSE, NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

119 14/01/2026 AJNAS K K ASHKAR (FTHR) KAYYELIKKAL, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

120 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FIDHAN  K K 

SHAMEER  K K  
(FTHR)

VELLACHI 
THODUKAYIL, 

AMBALAMUKKU, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

121 14/01/2026 SUNEER ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PULPARAMBIL, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

122 14/01/2026 UMMUL HAIR IBRAHIM (FTHR) KAREPARAMBATH, 
WEST 

VENNAKKODE, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, OMASSERY

  

123 14/01/2026 RINSHAD P K  SABIRA  (MTHR) NELLORAMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

124 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAJADH K T 

ABDUNASIR K T  
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
THODUKAYIL, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

125 14/01/2026 JAMEELA K K ABDUL AZEEZ A P 
(HSBN)

KURUKKAN 
KUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, PALANGAD, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR 
POST, 673572, 
KOZHIKODE

  

126 14/01/2026 MUFEEDA P V MAIMOONA (MTHR) IRATTA 
KULANGARA, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, KODUVALLY

  

127 14/01/2026 Shereeja V T MUHAMMED V T 
(FTHR)

AYYAPPAN KANDY, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

128 14/01/2026 RASAL SHAN T K NOUSHAD T K (FTHR) 6/217    
THEYYATHUM 

KAVIL, NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI  P O, 
673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

129 14/01/2026 MAJIDHA SHARIN ABDUL SHAREEF 
(FTHR)

AKKOTH, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

130 14/01/2026 AYISHA HIBA K R MUHAMMED 
RAMEESH M (HSBN)

KALATHODUKAYIL, 
CHAMAL, 

KATTIPPARA, 
CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

131 14/01/2026 NOUSHAD ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

29-D NELLYA 
PARAMBATH, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

132 14/01/2026 RABIYA K  P MUHAMMED T 
(HSBN)

THAROL, ELETTIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

133 14/01/2026 SABIRA K M HASSAN KOYA 
(HSBN)

KIZHAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAMANNIL, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

134 14/01/2026 FATHIMA ABDUL 
AZEEZ 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

442 POYIL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

KODUVALLY

  

135 14/01/2026 SANAG A SUNIL KUMAR A M 
(FTHR)

AROTH MEETHAL, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

136 14/01/2026 SUHARA K SIDHEEQUE P (HSBN) PANTHALINGAL, 
MADAVOOR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

137 14/01/2026 ARSHAD  N C M KOYA N C M (FTHR) 03/413 NARIACHALIL 
MEETHAL, 

PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KODUVALLY

  

138 14/01/2026 RINSHA FATHIMA SOUDHA (MTHR) NEERUTTI POYIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

139 14/01/2026 SUBI BOSE BOSE (FTHR) MANGAMBRA, 
KEDAVUR, 

KATTIPPARA, 
CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

140 14/01/2026 AMAN SALIM K SALIM K (FTHR) KAVIL, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM PO, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

141 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED MALIK 
K K 

SULAIMAN K K 
(FTHR)

KURUKKAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 
PULLALOOR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

142 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANAN K T 

ABDUL SALEEM K T 
(FTHR)

PULPARAMBIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

143 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHMIL 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

VATTIKUNNUMMAL, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

144 14/01/2026 NIBA K P  MUHAMMED 
DANISH M  (HSBN)

4/111 D 
MULLANMADAYIL, 

CHAMAL, 
KATTIPPARA, 

CHAMAL P O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

145 14/01/2026 MINHAJ SHAN P V MAIMOONA (MTHR) ERATTA 
KULANGARA, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, KODUVALLY

  

146 14/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA AJMAL ROSHAN 
(HSBN)

KANNIVELICHATH 
HOUSE, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA 

VILLAGE, 
THALAYAD POST, 

673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

147 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED ISMAIL (FTHR) EZHUNNALLAM 
KAYAM, 

VETTIOZHINHATHOTTAM, 
KEDAVUR, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

148 14/01/2026 SREETHU O P SHILJITH A R (HSBN) AMARAD, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

149 14/01/2026 VISHNU A V VIJAYAN (FTHR) AMBALAKUNNUMMAL, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

150 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDEEQUE K P 

(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEDATH 
PARAMB, 

KAREETTIPARAMBA, 
PUTHUR, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

151 14/01/2026 ANEETTA  T K CHANDRAN  K K 
(FTHR)

111 
THIYYAKANDIYIL, 
MOORKHANKUND, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

152 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL P  

FATHIMATHU 
SUHARA (MTHR)

KARANDAM 
KUZHIYIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

153 14/01/2026 MUHAMMADALI MUHAMMED (FTHR) MARAKKADANKUNNU, 
NADAMMALPOYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, OMASSERY

  

154 14/01/2026 NASEERA  K K ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

CHERUTHOTTATHIL, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

155 14/01/2026 NASRIN P T SAINUDHEEN P T 
(FTHR)

8/425 
PUVVATHODUKAYIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

156 14/01/2026 Muhammed Uvaise P C Hairunnisa (MTHR) Eranhote, Paimbalasseri, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

673585, Kozhikode

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

157 14/01/2026 AYISHA HANNATH RASHEED T (FTHR) THATTANCHERY, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

158 14/01/2026 ASHMIRA K K NAJMUDHEEN  M P 
(HSBN)

295  
CHUDALAKKANDY, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

159 14/01/2026 MURSHID P C MUHAMMED P C 
(FTHR)

Punnadichalil house, 
narikkuni road, 

madavoor, madavoor, 
673585, Thamarassery

  

160 14/01/2026 MUSTHAFA 
THALIYIL

MUHAMMED  
THALIYIL (FTHR)

THALIYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KOZHIKODE

  

161 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAN 
P 

ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

PAMBUNGAL, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

162 14/01/2026 AJISHA PARVINA P T KABEER (FTHR) PAIKARATHODY, 
CHUNGAM, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASERRY, 

673573, 
THAMARASERRY

  

163 14/01/2026 SAHLA SHERY A P NOUFAL P K (HSBN) PULICHIKUNNUMMAL, 
POONOOR, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

164 14/01/2026 ABDUL KADER P AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KANDIYIL, 
PANNOOR, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

165 14/01/2026 NIHLA KHADEEJA REHMATH (MTHR) PUTHAN VEETTIL, 
VETTIOZHINJATHOTTAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

166 14/01/2026 NASSIR PALAKKA 
MANNIL 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) PALAKKA MANNIL 
HOUSE, AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

167 14/01/2026 SUMINAS  V K MUHAMMED 
SHABEER  (HSBN)

292, NEDIYANAD, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

168 14/01/2026 RASIYA HAMEED (HSBN) KARINCHOLAKANDY, 
VETTI OZHINJA 

THOTTAM, 
KEDAVUR, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
KODUVALLY

  

169 14/01/2026 AYISHABI  K P ANSIC K P (OTHR) 06/362 EDAVALATH 
PARAMB, 

PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

170 14/01/2026 RINSHA FATHIMA ABDU RASAK (FTHR) 15/43, 
CHEMBRAKUNNATH 

HOUSE, RAROTH 
VILLAGE, 

PARAPPANPOYIL P 
O, PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

171 14/01/2026 RINJU E J ROBIN (FTHR) ILLUKUDIYIL, 
KALLULLATHODE, 

THALAYAD, 
THALAYAD, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

172 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
K P

BASHEER (FTHR) KATTIL PEEDIKA, 
PALLIPURAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

173 14/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED K 
C 

ABDUL AZEEZ K C 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKECHALIKUZHIYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

174 14/01/2026 AYISHA SHAJLA A K MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL U (HSBN)

UNDODIYIL, 
KODUVAN MUZHI, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

175 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS T 

RASHEED (FTHR) THATTANCHERY, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

176 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE K P 

UMMER (FTHR) PURAYIL, 
NADAMMALPOYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, OMASSERI

  

177 14/01/2026 JAMEELA ABDUL KADER P 
(HSBN)

KANDIYIL, 
PANNOOR, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

178 14/01/2026 SAJITHA P MOYTHEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

10/76 A, AMBOKKIL 
HOUSE  

PULLANJIMEDU, 
RAROTH VILLAGE  
THAMARASSERY P 

O, THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

179 14/01/2026 Fathima Misna T Abdul Kareem (FTHR) Tharol, Kedavur, 
Kedavur, Kattippara, 
673573, Thamarassery

  

180 14/01/2026 DILSHAD M P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

MUNDENPILAKKIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

181 14/01/2026 Hiba Fathima Ali Veluthedath (FTHR) Veluthedath, 
MADAVOOR, 

Madavoor, Madavoor, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

182 14/01/2026 JASLA C K SHAMEER  K K 
(HSBN)

WARD 5 
KALARAKAM POIL 

HOUSE, 
CHUNGAM ,THAMARASSERY 

P O, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

183 14/01/2026 FATHIMA RAFIYA A 
K 

MUHAMMEDALI 
(HSBN)

VATTIKUNNUMMAL, 
KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

184 14/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA C K SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHEMBRAKUNNATH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

185 14/01/2026 SAJNA P K NOOR MUHAMMED 
T P (HSBN)

POOVATTUPOYIL, 
CHALAKKARA, 

KEDAVOOR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

186 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN C K 

MUNEER (FTHR) CHETTOORA 
KANDY, AVELAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

187 14/01/2026 LIYANA R K ABBAS E (FTHR) 7/645,RAYARUKANDIYIL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

188 14/01/2026 Abdu  Rahiman  N  P CHEKKUTTY (FTHR) NELLIYULLAPOYIL, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

189 14/01/2026 RAJILA T T RAJESH P P (HSBN) PARAKKAPOYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

190 14/01/2026 Mohammed Yakoob 
Poovakkoth 

Moideen Koya 
Poovakkoth (FTHR)

19/15 Poovakkoth, 
Avelam, Kedavoor, 
Unnikulam, 673574, 

Thamarassery

  

191 14/01/2026 NAFA PARVIN K P MUHAMMED RIFAD 
M (HSBN)

354, UNNIKULAM, 
UNNIKULAM, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

192 14/01/2026 SAINABA BASHEER (HSBN) PUTHENVEETTIL, 
THEKKUMTHOTTAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
UNNIKULAM P O, 

673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

193 14/01/2026 SHAHAL C K SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHEMBRAKUNNATH, 
ODAKKUNNATH, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

194 14/01/2026 NAFEESA  C P KUNJIMAYIN C P 
(FTHR)

ELAVANAPARAMBATH, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

195 14/01/2026 NADIYA P P  ABOOBACKER 
KUTTY T K  (FTHR)

4/178 
THUVVAKUNNUMMAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, KIZHAKKOTH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

196 14/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA P T ABDURAHIMAN PT 
(FTHR)

8/402 
PUVVATHODUKAYIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

197 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JAMSHIQUE 

JAMEELA (MTHR) PAYYADI 
PARAMBIL, 
MUDOOR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 

KODUVALLY

  

198 14/01/2026 RIFA K P RAFEEK K P (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
JARAMKANDY, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, OMASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

199 14/01/2026 Ahammed Najad P K Muhammed Yakoob P 
K (FTHR)

19/15 Poovakoth, 
Avelam, Kedavoor, 
Unnikulam, 673574, 

Thamarassery

  

200 14/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA  K K ZAINUL ABIDEEN P 
C (HSBN)

PADIPETTACHALIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

201 14/01/2026 SAHILA K KHAMARUDHEEN V 
T (HSBN)

VADAKKE 
THODUKAYIL, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

202 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAJUDHEEN V

MOOSA MUSALIYAR 
(FTHR)

VALLIYIL, 
VENNAKODE 

MALAYAMMA 
CHATHAMMANGALAM, 

KOZHIKODE, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

203 14/01/2026 AYISA ABDURAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

KALLULLATHOTTIL, 
THALAYAD, 

KATTIPPARA, 
THALAYAD, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

204 14/01/2026 SABANA JABIN SIDHEEQUE 
KOYATHANGHAL 

(FTHR)

THATTANCHERY, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

205 14/01/2026 RASEENA P K MUNEER (HSBN) IRATTAKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR, 

TYACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

206 14/01/2026 AFEEFA SULTHANA 
V P 

V P  USMAN (FTHR) 7/469 B VADIKKAL, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

207 14/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSANA MUHAMMED BASIM 
K M (HSBN)

THOLLAMPARA 
HOUSE, ELETTIL PO, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

208 14/01/2026 SAFEEDA SHABEER M C (HSBN) MUNDAPPURATH 
CHALIL, PARANNUR, 

MADAVOOR, 
PARANNUR, 673585, 

KOZHIKODE

  

209 14/01/2026 SAJEER K KOYASSAN (FTHR) 8/468 KAPPUTATH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

210 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD T P 

SUBAIR (FTHR) THAZHE 
POOVATHINGAL, 

KALLUMURIKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

211 14/01/2026 IBRAHIM V K ABDULLA HAJI 
(FTHR)

MATHOLATH, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

212 14/01/2026 REJI UDAYAKUMAR K R 
(HSBN)

17/140 A, 
PERACHANTHODUKAYIL 

HOUSE, RAROTH 
VILLAGE, 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

213 14/01/2026 Muhammed Minhaj Abdul Muneer A P 
(FTHR)

Areekode Parambath, 
Koduvally, Koduvally, 
karuvanpoyil, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  

214 14/01/2026 SHAHALSHAN K M SHAMSUDHEEN K M 
(FTHR)

THOLLAMPARA 
HOUSE, ELETTIL PO, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

215 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIL K 
K

MASHOOR ALI 
(FTHR)

KAVULLA 
KANDIYIL, VAVAD, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

216 14/01/2026 SABEEKA JEBIN A K SIDHEEQUE 
KOYATHANGHAL 

(FTHR)

AMBAYAKKUNNUMMAL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

217 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASIQUE P 

ABDUL ABBAS P K 
(FTHR)

PULIYANMAKKIL, 
MUTHAMBALAM, 

MANIPURAM, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

218 14/01/2026 sumayya beevi k c SAINULABID C P 
(HSBN)

THOTTATHIL, 
KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

219 14/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA HUNAIZ K (FTHR) KADUMBOTTIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

220 14/01/2026 SALIHA K T ABDURAHIMAN K T 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKETHODUKAYIL, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

221 14/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSANA RAMEES K V (HSBN) 11/401 
KUNNAMVALLY, 
KARINGAMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

222 14/01/2026 ARSHIDA K M ANSAR SADHIQUE A 
P (HSBN)

18/494,THACHAMPOYIL, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

223 14/01/2026 NAJA MARIYAM ABOOBACKER 
KUTTY (FTHR)

KALATHIL, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

224 14/01/2026 SABNA JASMIN C K NASEEB K U (HSBN) KURUPPANAKANDY, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

225 14/01/2026 SHAIFUNNESA M M SUKKOOR M K 
(HSBN)

2/438 booth number 34 
MALIYEKKAL, 

VAPPANAM POYIL, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

226 14/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA M C BASHEER M C (FTHR) MOOKKUNNUM 
CHALIL, 

PALAKKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

227 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
K 

SIDDEEQ 
VELARAKKAL 

(FTHR)

KARIYATTUMMAL, 
ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

228 14/01/2026 HAFSINA K P FASALURAHMAN U 
T (HSBN)

MUCHILADIPURAYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

229 14/01/2026 FATHIMA SUNAINA T RASHEED (FTHR) THADENGAL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

230 14/01/2026 SREENIVASAN P R RAMAN (FTHR) A2/240, 
IRULKUNNUMMAL, 

KEDAVOOR, 
thachampoyil, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

231 14/01/2026 FATHIMA SHARIN P P ABDURAHIMAN P P 
(FTHR)

PONPARAKKAL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

232 14/01/2026 AFNAN U FAISAL U (FTHR) ULLADATHPOYIL, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

233 14/01/2026 SEENATH C K JAMALUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

CHIRUKANDAMBALATH, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

234 14/01/2026 ADIL MIDILAJ MAJEED (FTHR) POOLAKKAMANNIL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

235 14/01/2026 FATHIMA NASNI C K C K SALAM (FTHR) CHEKANAKANDY, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

KODUVALLY

  

236 14/01/2026 HIBA JANNA  N P SHANAVAS  U K 
(FTHR)

NELLIKKOTTU 
PARAMBATH, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

237 14/01/2026 REENA K K KRISHNANKUTTY 
(HSBN)

278, KODOLI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

238 14/01/2026 FATHIMA ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

KAVUMPURAM, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

239 14/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA K 
A

ASHRAF (FTHR) Kottavalappil, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

240 14/01/2026 GANGADHARAN K MAMAN (FTHR) MALAKKOTH, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

241 14/01/2026 MURSHID E P MUJEEB (FTHR) ELIYAMPARAMMAL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

242 14/01/2026 Ayisha Najeeba M K Shanavas (HSBN) Ambalakunnu, 
Koodathai Bazar, 

Thamarassery, 
Koodathai Bazar, 

673573, Thamarassery

  

243 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAZAL 
R C

ABDUL GAFOOR  R C 
(FTHR)

RAROTH CHALIL, R 
C MUKKU, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

244 14/01/2026 AMIRA  
ABOOBACKER 

ABOOBACKER  C P 
(FTHR)

KAKKUM PURATH, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

245 14/01/2026 NAJVA MARYAM K P RAJEENA K (MTHR) CHEMBUM 
THARAMMAL, 

MANNILKADAVU, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

246 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN K 

RABIYA N (MTHR) NELLOOLI, 
KAREETTIPARAMB, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

247 14/01/2026 AKHIL V R RAGHAVAN V K 
(FTHR)

VILLOONNIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

THAMARASSERY, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

248 14/01/2026 SAHLA K K ABDULLA K K (FTHR) MAKKAH MANZIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

249 14/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA  P 
C

MOHAMMAD 
MUENUDHEEN P C 

(FTHR)

PUTHUKUNNUM 
CHALIL, 

THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

250 14/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA NAZAR (FTHR) MEETHA CHALIL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

251 14/01/2026 muhammed sabith p sidheeque p (FTHR) chinganampoyil, 
kannoottippara, 

thamarassery, chamal, 
673573, thamarassery

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

252 14/01/2026 KABEERU RAHMAN 
V C 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) VELUPPAN CHALIL, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL 

POST, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

253 14/01/2026 AYISA THASREEFA 
U C

SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) ULLIYEPPANCHALIL, 
KARAYATHINGAL, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

254 14/01/2026 muhammed fathihu 
Zaman T P 

Mohammed Ashraf T P 
(FTHR)

Thathaa's Villa, 
Thalapoyil, Earpona, 

Thamarassery, 
Thachampoyil, 673573, 

thamarassery

  

255 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISSAM 

ABDUL MUHSIN 
(FTHR)

THADAYIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

256 14/01/2026 Munsheera A BASHEER K P (HSBN) KAVATTUPARAMBATH, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

257 14/01/2026 NIKHITHA C N CHANDRASEKHARAN 
K K (FTHR)

THENGINUKUNNUMMAL, 
KARUMALA, 
KARUMALA, 

KARUMALA, 673612, 
THAMARASSERY

  

258 14/01/2026 Sunilkumar n chandramathi n (MTHR) mannath house, 
vattapparapoyil, 

narikkuni, narikkuni, 
673585, thamarassery

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

259 14/01/2026 PATHUMMA ALIKUNJIHAJI 
(HSBN)

AREEKUZHIYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

260 14/01/2026 KADEEJA K T M ABU (HSBN) 6/339 KUYYIL 
THODUKAYIL, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

261 14/01/2026 AYISHA MUHAMMED 
MUPPATTA 

KULANGARA (HSBN)

17/47MUPPATTAKULANGARA, 
KALLULLATHODE, 

KATTIPPARA, 
THALAYAD, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

262 14/01/2026 FATHIMA NIFA 
NASRIN 

ABDUL RASHEED P T 
(FTHR)

PARETHODUKAYIL, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

263 14/01/2026 SHAHANA P P MOHAMMED  P P 
(FTHR)

PULLADIPARAMBATH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

264 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
A P 

NASIR A P (FTHR) THALIMADATHIL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

265 14/01/2026 Habeeba Fidha T K Aboobacker (FTHR) Nedum Kandathil, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

Madavoor, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

266 14/01/2026 FATHIMA NADHA IBRAHIM (FTHR) CHAKKARUKANDI, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 

KODUVALLY

  

267 14/01/2026 ABU U V KADEEJA (WIFE) UNNARACHAN 
VEETTIL, 

MANIPURAM, 
PUTHUR, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

268 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS MUHAMMED (FTHR) POOTHERKUZHIYIL, 
KAREETTIPARAMBU, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

269 14/01/2026 Muhammed Minhaj N Haris (FTHR) Nadakkal, Koduvally, 
Koduvally, 

Karuvanpoyil, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

270 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID U C

SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) ULLIYEPPAN 
CHALIL, 

MUTTANCHERY, 
MADAVOOR, 

MUTTANCHERY, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

271 14/01/2026 BINDU P PANKAJAKSHI 
(MTHR)

A2/240, 
IRULKUNNUMMAL, 

kedavoor, thachampoyil, 
673573, thamarassery

  

272 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KURIYANIKKAL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

273 14/01/2026 KADEEJA ABU U V (HSBN) UNNARACHAN 
VEETTIL, 

MANIPURAM, 
PUTHUR, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

274 14/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA K K NAFEESA (MTHR) KANNORAKANDY, 
CHALIKKODE, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

275 14/01/2026 FUADH SANEEN MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

4/237 VADAKKE 
PURAYIL, 

PARANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

276 14/01/2026 SHANIBA K P NASAR P M (HSBN) CHERAPARAMBATH, 
ERAVANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

277 14/01/2026 KADEEJA RIDHA  P JAFAR  P (FTHR) POYILANGAL, 
KIZHAKKOTH P O, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

278 14/01/2026 AYISHA ABRAR P P ABDUL GAFOOR P P 
(FTHR)

PULPARAMBIL, 
OMASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

279 14/01/2026 GASREESH K GANGADHARAN K 
(FTHR)

MALAKKOTH, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

280 14/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K C FATHIMA SANA  K C 
(FTHR)

KAYYUTHI 
CHALINGAL, 

PRAVIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

281 14/01/2026 PATHUMMA MOOSA HAJI (FTHR) KUNNATHUKANDY, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

282 14/01/2026 FATHIMA HUDHA V 
P 

ABDUL KAREEM V P 
(FTHR)

NARYACHALIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KODUVALLY

  

283 14/01/2026 FATHIMA  N C MOHAMMED RAUF 
A K (FTHR)

NADUCHOLAYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

284 14/01/2026 NAJMEL SALEEM SALEEM  (FTHR) KAPPATTUMMAL, 
PERUMPALLY, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
KATTIPPARA

  

285 14/01/2026 Mansoor cholath beeran (FTHR) cholath, kannoottipara, 
thamarassery, chamal, 
673573, thamarassery

  

286 14/01/2026 SHAHADINA V C MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF V K (FTHR)

VATTOLI CHALIL, 
KAREETTIPARAMBA, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM PO, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

287 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPURAKKAL, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

288 14/01/2026 YUSRAH ABDUL MAJEED  
(FTHR)

CHERYANGAL 
KUNDATHIL HOUSE, 

ELETTIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

289 14/01/2026 AYISHA  N C MOHAMMED RAUF 
A K (FTHR)

NADUCHOLAYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

290 14/01/2026 NAJA O P MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

OTTAPILAKKIL, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

291 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
HADI V P 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

NARYACHALIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KODUVALLY

  

292 14/01/2026 RANIYA FATHIMA  M SIDHIQUE M (FTHR) MALAYIL, 
KACHERUMUKKU, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

293 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHAL N P

SHABEER ALI  K T 
(FTHR)

NANAM 
PARAMBATH, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

294 14/01/2026 SANTHINI P RANJITH V (HSBN) VEDEKKANDIYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

295 14/01/2026 HAMEEDA A K MUHAMMED A K 
(FTHR)

AMBAYAKKUNNUMMEL, 
VELIMANNA, 
OMASSERY, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

296 14/01/2026 RUSHDHA ASMIN P ABDUL JALEEL P 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYATT, 
THALAPPERUMANNA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

297 14/01/2026 AJWAD BIN YOOSUF YOOSUF (FTHR) THADATHIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

298 14/01/2026 ABDU RASHEEDU P 
T 

ABDUL SALAM P T 
(FTHR)

3/100, 
ELAVANAPARAMBATH, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD P O, 673572, 

VAVAD

  

299 14/01/2026 Amina umma kunjimuhammed (FTHR) peringodu, kannuttipara, 
thamarassery, chamal, 
673573, thamarassery

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

300 14/01/2026 LIYA NASHVIN MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KOLLARUKANDY, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

301 14/01/2026 ARIF REHMAN  M P ABOOBACKER 
KOYA M P (FTHR)

BICHAS, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, P O 
KEDAVUR, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

302 14/01/2026 RAMYA M R RADHAKRISHNAN M 
R (FTHR)

MOLOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

303 14/01/2026 FARSANA JABEEN M 
C

ABDUL MAJEED  M C 
(FTHR)

MEETHAL 
MURIYANCHERY, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

304 14/01/2026 Nisma Sumayya N P Muhammed N P (FTHR) Neeruttipoyil, Vavad, 
Koduvally, Vavad, 

673572, Thamarassery

  

305 14/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA K ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KANIYARAKKAL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

306 14/01/2026 AFIYA P K Aboobacker K K 
(FTHR)

PARAYULLAKANDIYIL, 
PANNUR, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

307 14/01/2026 BINSHIYA K K MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KOLLARUKANDY, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

308 14/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THASFIYYA K C 

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

KOORKKANCHALIL, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 

KODUVALLY

  

309 14/01/2026 ARSHIDA V A SANEEM K K (HSBN) KANNANKUNNUMMAL, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

310 14/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA P C SHAMEER P C (FTHR) 36/176, ERANJONA, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

311 14/01/2026 HAMID SALIH T AYAMED C (FTHR) THATTANCHERY, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

312 14/01/2026 NAEEMA MARIYAM 
M 

SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

MARIYAM MANZIL, 
VELIMANNA, 
OMASSERY, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

313 14/01/2026 SALIF C K MUHAMMED (FTHR) 7/142 NOOLANGAL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

314 14/01/2026 FATHIMA JOUHARA 
P P 

INSAF N V (HSBN) CHANATH, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMB, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

315 14/01/2026 Deva Priya MK Prajeesh M K (FTHR) Madathumkuzhiyil, 
Arambram, Madavoor, 

Padanilam, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

316 14/01/2026 RUBEENA MOIDU V K (FTHR) ANAPPARAPOYIL, 
KORANGAD, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

317 14/01/2026 Shabeeba M K Muhammed M K 
(FTHR)

Mailanchikkarammal, 
Vavad, Koduvally, 

Vavad, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

318 14/01/2026 SHADHIL USSAIN ABDUL BASHEER P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE / 
328, NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

319 14/01/2026 Fathima farhana Muhammed hashir n h 
(HSBN)

mecheri, kannoottippara, 
thamarassery, chamal, 
673573, thamarassery

  

320 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN MUHAMMED (FTHR) PUTHIYEDATH, 
CHEMBRAKUNDA, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

321 14/01/2026 Dilna M K Dhanuraj MK (FTHR) Madathumkuzhiyil, 
Kottakkavazhal, 

Madavoor, Madavoor, 
673585, Kozhikode

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

322 14/01/2026 MUHAMED RISHAL C SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHAMBATTIL 
VEEDU, NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

323 14/01/2026 SALMATH BEEVI P M ABDUL JALEEL P M 
(FTHR)

CHERIYANGAL 
HOUSE, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL PO, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

324 14/01/2026 DHILSHA  RASLIN ABDUL NASSAR  EM 
(FTHR)

9/83-A,KEEPORU, 
AMBALAKKANDY, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

325 14/01/2026 Adwaith P Sathyan P (FTHR) Puthusserimmal, 
Kottakkavu vazhal, 

Madavoor, Padanilam, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

326 14/01/2026 YADUKRISHNAN K C PRAMOD K C (FTHR) 15/237 B 
KUNDACHALIL, 
MALAPURAM, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
PERUMBALLI, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

327 14/01/2026 FATHIMA JINANA K 
K 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KAITHAKKAL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

KODUVALLY

  

328 14/01/2026 PARVANA L SURESH SURESH KUMAR V B 
(FTHR)

THULASI, 
KUNDUKULANGARA, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

329 14/01/2026 ANISUDDIN KAVIL ALI (FTHR) 9/137,Kizhakkemalikakandy, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

330 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ P M 

NAZER P M (FTHR) PALLIMANNIL 
HOUSE, MODERN 

BAZAR, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

331 14/01/2026 NIYA FATHIMA ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

ANAPPARA POYIL, 
KORANGAD, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

332 14/01/2026 NEHA BIJU BIJU V C (FTHR) VEYATTUM CHALIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

333 14/01/2026 AYISHAKKUTI MUHAMMADALI 
(HSBN)

MINSAFA, 
PANIKKARU 

THODUKAYIL, 
ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

334 14/01/2026 ayisha annath b r rasheeque Rahman k t 
(HSBN)

kaniyanthoduka, 
kannoottipara, 

thamarassery, chamal, 
673573, thamarassery

  

335 14/01/2026 AYISHA NAHIMA P MINSHAD P (HSBN) MINSAFA, 
PANIKKARU 

THODUKAYIL, 
ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

336 14/01/2026 ADISH  K SHAJI K (FTHR) KALAN KUNNATH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

337 14/01/2026 FATHIMAFIDA C K SAFAD P (HSBN) MINSAFA, 
PANIKKARU 

THODUKAYIL, 
ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

338 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
HAKAM 

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

VATTIKKUNNUMMAL, 
EARPONA, 

KEDAVOOR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

339 14/01/2026 ADILSHANU M M MUSTHAFA M M 
(FTHR)

MELE 
MUNDAPPURATH, 

KALKKUDUMB, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

340 14/01/2026 SHAHANA P K ABDURAHEEM P K 
(FTHR)

8/517 
POOTHAKUZHIYL, 

PARAPPARA, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

341 14/01/2026 MAJIDA K T MUHAMMED SALIH 
C K (HSBN)

329, 
CHERIYADAKUNNUMMAL, 

Madrasa Bazar, 
Koduvally, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

342 14/01/2026 DILNA SUNIL C SUNIL  (FTHR) 15/82I 
KALLULLATHODE, 
KALLULLATHODE, 

KATTIPPARA, 
THALAYAD, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

343 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS 
V 

KUNJALI (FTHR) VARUVALAYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

344 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL Ashir K R (FTHR) KOLIKKAL H, 
POONOOR, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

345 14/01/2026 NAFILA  P A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

8/68-
A,PULIYARAMBRA, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

346 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P P 

ABDULLA K T (FTHR) PONPARAKKAL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

347 14/01/2026 ANITHA THOMAS Mable Mathew (HSBN) 5/475, payona, 
Engapuzha, Kakkad, 

673586, Thamarassery

  

348 14/01/2026 FATHIMA BATHOOL 
V 

MUHAMMED V 
(FTHR)

VELLANGOTTU, 
ALAPURAYIL 

HOUSE, KIZHAKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

349 14/01/2026 Muhammed Asharaf P K Ahammedkutty P K 
(FTHR)

Parayangottu Kandy, 
Manipuram, Puthur, 
Koduvally, Puthur, 

673582, Thamarassery

  

350 14/01/2026 MURSHIDA 
POOVANKAVIL 

MUJEEBURAHMAN 
VARUVALAYIL 

(HSBN)

VARUVALAYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

351 14/01/2026 RAISHA LULU V P SIDHEEQUE M P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

352 14/01/2026 BILVAVADANA BIJU BIJU C S  (FTHR) 15/66 
CHEMBHMKARA, 

KALLULLATHODE, 
KATTIPPARA, 

THALAYAD, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

353 14/01/2026 Devapriya N  sandhosh kumar v  
(FTHR)

461-
A,NADUKANDIYIL, 

KEDAVOOR, 
kedavoor, thamarassery, 
thamarassery, 673573, 

thamarassery

  

354 14/01/2026 BASILA P P JEFSIN C K (HSBN) 10/119, NAJAD, 
CHEMBAKUNNU, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PARANNUR P O, 

673585, KODUVALLY

  

355 14/01/2026 FAVAS K K USMAN K K (FTHR) 2/47-
KANNORAKANDY, 

CHALIKKODE, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

356 14/01/2026 SREYA BIJU (FTHR) 1/148 
PUTHIYOTTUMKANDY, 

KALLULLATHODE, 
KATTIPPARA, 

THALAYAD, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

357 14/01/2026 jubaisina n k ramla (MTHR) peringode, 
kannoottippara, 

thamarassery, chamal, 
673573, thamarassery

  

358 14/01/2026 Adhinath A Libeesh Kumar  (FTHR) Ankathayi, eravannur, 
madavoor, eravannur, 

673585, kozhikode

  

359 14/01/2026 ABDULLA E C MUHAMMEDAJI 
(FTHR)

PUTHALATH 
THAZHATH HOUSE, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

360 14/01/2026 NAJUVA K K USMAN  (FTHR) 2/47- 
KANNORAKANDI, 

CHALIKKODE, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

361 14/01/2026 UMMUKULSU  U P MOYTHEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

28/1090 APPAKATTIL, 
PERIYANTHOD, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

362 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN ASHRAF (FTHR) kannankodu house, 
omassery, omassery, 
omassery, 673582, 

koduvally

  

363 14/01/2026 SHAMSEENA S MUHAMMED UNAIS 
B C (HSBN)

DAARUSSAKEENA, 
VADIKKAL, VAVAD, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

364 14/01/2026 PADMAVATHI K P RAMACHANDRAN P 
(HSBN)

159, PUTHUSSERY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

365 14/01/2026 AYISHA NAJA P K MUJEEBUR 
RAHIMAN P K  

(FTHR)

34A, Panarukandi, 
Palangad, Narikkuni, 

Pannikkottoor, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

366 14/01/2026 Abdul Rasheed T P Moosa Koya T P 
(FTHR)

Chettyamkandiyil, 
Arambram, Madavoor, 

Padanilam, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

367 14/01/2026 RAJISHMA  T K VIVEK  M (HSBN) AMMAMVEETTIL, 
chelannur, chelannur, 
chelannur, 673616, 

Kozhikode

  

368 14/01/2026 Hadiya Fathima Yahya E (FTHR) Edathil, Arambram, 
Madavoor, Padanilam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


